24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Classic Strecke 78 km

OVERALL Results by Time 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace

1 1 SOUKUP Christoph AUT Hernstein KTM Factory MTB Team Herren 3| 1 03:33:42.8 21.9 km/h
2 5 HOLLAND Michael AUT Wilhelmsburg Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg Herren1| 1 03:37:53.8 +04:11.0 21.48 km/h
3 23 FRITZSCH Felix GER Crottendorf r2-bike.com MTN Crew Herren2 |1 03:51:12.1 +17:29.2 20.24 km/h
4 53 HAGER Ferdinand AUT Waidhofen An Der Ybbs Bike Team Ginner Herren 1|2 03:55:56.3 +22:13.5 19.84 km/h
5 12 JENSCHATZ Sebastian AUT Globasnitz RC PETZEN ARBO Herren 3 | 2 03:59:43.9 +26:01.0 19.52 km/h
6 39 SEIDL Christian AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels Herren 1|3 04:02:49.1 +29:06.2 19.27 km/h
7 22 EIBENSTEINER Arnold AUT Reichenau im Muhlkreis Union RLC Sterngartl Herren 2 | 2 04:12:42.8 +39:00.0 18.52 km/h
8 6 EICHMAIR Daniel AUT Manning RC CFK Herren1 | 4 04:13:20.3 +39:37.5 18.47 km/h
9 47 BIRWIPFEL Michael AUT St.veit An Der Golsen Naturfreunde Frankenfels Herren 2|3 04:22:41.6 +48:58.8 17.82 km/h
10 15 TRAUSMULLER Eduard AUT Unterrohr WSA Greenteam Herren4 |1 04:26:17.0 +52:34.1 17.58 km/h
11 17 STRAUSS Axel AUT Wien Multigate Cycling Team Herren 4| 2 04:26:18.7 +52:35.9 17.57 km/h
12 2 BARTL Johannes AUT Graz BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz Herren1|5 04:27:57.6 +54:14.8 17.47 km/h
13 54 STEINBER Tobias AUT Ybbsitz Lietz Sport Racing Herren 1|6 04:29:25.4 +55:42.5 17.37 km/h
14 37 SATOR Martin AUT Bisamberg Nora Racing Team Herren 3| 3 04:32:22.4 +58:39.5 17.18 km/h
15 10 MAYER Martin AUT Rohrbach bei Mattersburg ~ Askd Radwelt Mk Factory Herren 3 | 4 04:33:22.9 +59:40.0 17.12 km/h
16 29 LUFTINGER Marcel AUT Traunkirchen Team Radsport Hochhauser Herren1|7 04:34:13.1 +01:30.3 17.07 km/h
17 36 REIDINGER Rene AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com Herren 4| 3 04:35:44.1 +01:02:01.3 16.97 km/h
18 13 NOWOTNY Philipp AUT Wien Grafikeria racing team by muki Herren 3 | 5 04:36:09.1 +01:02:26.3 16.95 km/h
19 28 LEHNER Martin AUT Kirchberg ob der Donau MaterialBOX Altenfelden Herren 3| 6 04:37:04.9 +01:03:22.0 16.89 km/h
20 31 MARCHLER Alfred AUT Deutschfeistritz zweirad janger Herren 4 | 4 04:39:01.1 +01:05:18.3 16.77 km/h
21 26 KALTENBACHER Helmut AUT Friedberg Nora Racing Team Herren 3|7 04:39:52.1 +01:06:09.3 16.72 km/h
22 49 FISCHER Martin AUT St. Leonhard HSV - Melk Herren 3| 8 04:43:14.7 +01:09:31.9 16.52 km/h
23 8 MORVILLO Bianca AUT Reichenau im Muhlkreis Union RLC Sterngartl Damen1]|1 04:43:24.9 +01:09:42.0 16.51 km/h
24 41 URBAN Andreas AUT Mauerbach Racerholix Herren 3|9 04:43:27.2 +01:09:44.4 16.51 km/h
25 46 ZINGL Christian AUT Waldbach-Moénichwald Radsport Schmuck / Dent-Point Herren 2 | 4 04:46:28.1 +01:12:45.3 16.34 km/h
26 56 JESSE Manfred AUT Klagenfurt Herren 4 | 5 04:47:53.1 +01:14:10.3 16.26 km/h
27 25 HONIGSBERGER Martin AUT Markt Piesting RC Elektrotechnik Korrer Herren 4| 6 04:48:26.9 +01:14:44.0 16.22 km/h
28 45 WIEDER Michael SUI  St. Polten St. Polten Herren 2 |5 04:49:07.6 +01:15:24.8 16.19 km/h
29 7 HOFMANN Anna AUT Hernstein Team La Musette cycling Damen1]|2 04:52:01.6 +01:18:18.8 16.03 km/h
30 48 DEINHOFER Franz AUT Seitenstetten A_U_O Biker Seitenstetten Herren 3| 10 05:05:54.9 +01:32:12.1  15.3 km/h
31 55 KOBLER Johannes AUT Altenfelden MaterialBOX Altenfelden Herren 2 | 6 05:24:07.2 +01:50:24.3 14.44 km/h
32 59 HITZELHAMMER Engelbert AUT Steinakirchen Am Forst Kurn-Berg-Radler Herren 3 | 11 05:37:28.4 +02:03:45.6 13.87 km/h
33 60 BRANDL Thomas AUT Randegg Lietzsportracing Herren 3 | 12 05:38:45.9 +02:05:03.1 13.81 km/h
34 50 BRACK Alfred AUT 3233 Fitness Kilb Herren 4 | 7 05:48:08.7 +02:14:25.9 13.44 km/h
35 52 GKLAVAS Andreas GRE Bergheim PESA ASTERAS Herren 3| 13 05:58:27.0 +02:24:44.1 13.06 km/h
36 30 MACHACEK Stefan AUT Markt Piesting RC Elektrotechnik Korrer Herren 3 | 14 06:04:43.2 +02:31:00.4 12.83 km/h
37 32 PARZER Christian AUT Ampflwang Ampflwang Herren 4 | 8 06:05:19.7 +02:31:36.9 12.81 km/h
38 51 FOHRAFELLNER Franz AUT Mank GSUF Herren 4| 9 06:08:54.0 +02:35:11.1 12.69 km/h
39 27 LAKNER Heinz AUT Wien DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team Herren 4| 10 06:16:45.0 +02:43:02.2 12.42 km/h
40 33 PRESCHNOFSKY Michael AUT Wien Wien Herren 4| 11 06:23:24.5 +02:49:41.7 12.21 km/h
41 24 GAIGG Christopher AUT Altmunster Dirt Fighters MX Team Herren1|8 06:33:15.5 +02:59:32.7  11.9 km/h

16 HERZOG Michael AUT Leobersdorf ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen Herren 3 DNF

40 STELZL Michael AUT Mariazell URC Mariazell Herren 3 DNF

58 FURST Rene AUT Waldenstein LT Gmiind Herren 2 DNF

57 RIHS Sebastian AUT Wien Nora Racing Team Herren 1 DNF

2009 HAUSLEITNER Josef AUT Floing RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ Herren 3 DNS

2014 HENSE Adolf AUT St.Oswald bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger Herren 4 DNS

2019 HENSE-SIMENKO Roswitha AUT St.Oswald bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger Damen 2 DNS
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Classic Strecke 78 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No

2034
2035
2038
2018
2042
2043
2003
2044
2004
2021
2011

FIN

Name

RADL Christian
RAMSAK Borut
SCHONAUER Thomas
SCHWAB Daniel
URBAN Wolfgang
VEITH Lukas
WACHTLER Stephan
WALCHER Reinhard
WERANI Luca
BERGER Jirgen
GLETTLER Markus

41 DNF 4 DNS

NOC

AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

14
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City

Stegersbach
Maribor

Wien

Brunn am Gebirge
Mauerbach
Gossendorf
Trieben

Eberndorf
Altenberg bei Linz
Breitenau

Passail

Club

Red Hot Chilli Giissing
Maribor

DentPoint / Radsport Schmuck
Nora Racing Team
Racerholix

Gossendorf

Bike Team Kaiser

SIM RACING-TEAM

Bike Team Kaiser
MuddyTeamBikers Neunkirchen
RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ

Cat | Rk

Herren 3
Herren 2
Herren 3
Herren 1
Herren 3
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 3
Herren 1
Herren 2

Herren 3
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DNS
DNS
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Classic Strecke 78 km

Results by Class 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
Damen 1
1 8 MORVILLO Bianca 1988 AUT Reichenau im Mihlkreis Union RLC Sterngartl 04:43:24.9 16.51 km/h
2 7 HOFMANN Anna 1984 AUT Hernstein Team La Musette cycling 04:52:01.6 +08:36.7 16.03 km/h
Damen 2
2019 HENSE-SIMENKO Roswitha 1962 AUT St.Oswald bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger DNS
Herren 1
1 5 HOLLAND Michael 2000 AUT Wilhelmsburg Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 03:37:53.8 21.48 km/h
2 53 HAGER Ferdinand 1998 AUT Waidhofen An Der Ybbs Bike Team Ginner 03:55:56.3 +18:02.5 19.84 km/h
3 39 SEIDL Christian 1999 AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels 04:02:49.1 +24:55.2  19.27 km/h
4 6 EICHMAIR Daniel 2000 AUT Manning RC CFK 04:13:20.3 +35:26.5 18.47 km/h
5 2 BARTL Johannes 1999 AUT Graz BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz 04:27:57.6 +50:03.8 17.47 km/h
6 54 STEINBER Tobias 1996 AUT Ybbsitz Lietz Sport Racing 04:29:25.4 +51:31.5 17.37 km/h
7 29 LUFTINGER Marcel 1999 AUT Traunkirchen Team Radsport Hochhauser 04:34:13.1 +56:19.3  17.07 km/h
8 24 GAIGG Christopher 1994 AUT Altminster Dirt Fighters MX Team 06:33:15.5 +02:55:21.7 11.9 km/h
57 RIHS Sebastian 1995 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team DNF
2018 SCHWAB Daniel 1994 AUT Brunn am Gebirge Nora Racing Team DNS
2004 WERANI Luca 2002 AUT Altenberg bei Linz Bike Team Kaiser DNS
Herren 2
1 23 FRITZSCH Felix 1989 GER Crottendorf r2-bike.com MTN Crew 03:51:12.1 20.24 km/h
2 22 EIBENSTEINER Arnold 1985 AUT Reichenau im Mihlkreis Union RLC Sterngartl 04:12:42.8 +21:30.7 18.52 km/h
3 47 BIRWIPFEL Michael 1989 AUT St.veit An Der Golsen Naturfreunde Frankenfels 04:22:41.6 +31:29.5 17.82 km/h
4 46 ZINGL Christian 1989 AUT Waldbach-Ménichwald Radsport Schmuck / Dent-Point 04:46:28.1 +55:16.0 16.34 km/h
5 45 WIEDER Michael 1987 SUI St. Polten St. Pdlten 04:49:07.6 +57:55.5 16.19 km/h
6 55 KOBLER Johannes 1992 AUT Altenfelden MaterialBOX Altenfelden 05:24:07.2 +01:32:55.1 14.44 km/h
58 FURST Rene 1983 AUT Waldenstein LT Gmiind DNF
2035 RAMSAK Borut 1986 SLO Maribor Maribor DNS
2043 VEITH Lukas 1992 AUT Gossendorf Gossendorf DNS
2003 WACHTLER Stephan 1992 AUT Trieben Bike Team Kaiser DNS
2021 BERGER Jiirgen 1986 AUT Breitenau MuddyTeamBikers Neunkirchen DNS
Herren 3
1 1 SOUKUP Christoph 1980 AUT Hernstein KTM Factory MTB Team 03:33:42.8 21.9 km/h
2 12 JENSCHATZ Sebastian 1981 AUT Globasnitz RC PETZEN ARBO 03:59:43.9 +26:01.0 19.52 km/h
3 37 SATOR Martin 1981 AUT Bisamberg Nora Racing Team 04:32:22.4 +58:39.5 17.18 km/h
4 10 MAYER Martin 1977 AUT Rohrbach bei Mattersburg Askd Radwelt Mk Factory 04:33:22.9 +59:40.0 17.12 km/h
5 13 NOWOTNY Philipp 1979 AUT Wien Grafikeria racing team by muki 04:36:09.1 +01:02:26.3 16.95 km/h
6 28 LEHNER Martin 1982 AUT Kirchberg ob der Donau MaterialBOX Altenfelden 04:37:04.9 +01:03:22.0 16.89 km/h
7 26 KALTENBACHER Helmut 1973 AUT Friedberg Nora Racing Team 04:39:52.1 +01:06:09.3 16.72 km/h
8 49 FISCHER Martin 1974 AUT St. Leonhard HSV - Melk 04:43:14.7 +01:09:31.9 16.52 km/h
9 41 URBAN Andreas 1982 AUT Mauerbach Racerholix 04:43:27.2 +01:09:44.4 16.51 km/h
10 48 DEINHOFER Franz 1975 AUT Seitenstetten A_U_O Biker Seitenstetten 05:05:54.9 +01:32:12.1  15.3 km/h
11 59 HITZELHAMMER Engelbert 1976 AUT Steinakirchen Am Forst Kurn-Berg-Radler 05:37:28.4 +02:03:45.6 13.87 km/h
12 60 BRANDL Thomas 1977 AUT Randegg Lietzsportracing 05:38:45.9 +02:05:03.1 13.81 km/h
13 52 GKLAVAS Andreas 1982 GRE Bergheim PESA ASTERAS 05:58:27.0 +02:24:44.1 13.06 km/h
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Classic Strecke 78 km

Results by Class 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
14 30 MACHACEK Stefan 1973 AUT Markt Piesting RC Elektrotechnik Korrer 06:04:43.2 +02:31:00.4 12.83 km/h
16 HERZOG Michael 1981 AUT Leobersdorf ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen DNF
40 STELZL Michael 1982 AUT Mariazell URC Mariazell DNF
2009 HAUSLEITNER Josef 1975 AUT Floing RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ DNS
2034 RADL Christian 1974 AUT Stegersbach Red Hot Chilli Gussing DNS
2038 SCHONAUER Thomas 1975 AUT Wien DentPoint / Radsport Schmuck DNS
2042 URBAN Wolfgang 1974 AUT Mauerbach Racerholix DNS
2044 WALCHER Reinhard 1978 AUT Eberndorf SIM RACING-TEAM DNS
2011 GLETTLER Markus 1979 AUT Passail RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ DNS
Herren 4
1 15 TRAUSMULLER Eduard 1965 AUT Unterrohr WSA Greenteam 04:26:17.0 17.58 km/h
2 17 STRAUSS Axel 1964 AUT Wien Multigate Cycling Team 04:26:18.7 +01.7 17.57 km/h
3 36 REIDINGER Rene 1969 AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com 04:35:44.1 +09:27.1 16.97 km/h
4 31 MARCHLER Alfred 1963 AUT Deutschfeistritz zweirad janger 04:39:01.1 +12:44.1 16.77 km/h
5 56 JESSE Manfred 1965 AUT Klagenfurt 04:47:53.1 +21:36.1 16.26 km/h
6 25 HONIGSBERGER Martin 1969 AUT Markt Piesting RC Elektrotechnik Korrer 04:48:26.9 +22:09.9 16.22 km/h
7 50 BRACK Alfred 1970 AUT 3233 Fitness Kilb 05:48:08.7 +01:21:51.7 13.44 km/h
8 32 PARZER Christian 1967 AUT Ampflwang Ampflwang 06:05:19.7 +01:39:02.7 12.81 km/h
9 51 FOHRAFELLNER Franz 1970 AUT Mank GSUF 06:08:54.0 +01:42:37.0 12.69 km/h
10 27 LAKNER Heinz 1959 AUT Wien DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team 06:16:45.0 +01:50:28.0 12.42 km/h
11 33 PRESCHNOFSKY Michael 1963 AUT Wien Wien 06:23:24.5 +01:57:07.5 12.21 km/h
2014 HENSE Adolf 1960 AUT St.Oswald bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger DNS
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Fun Strecke 18 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

FIN

No

301
325
317
314

326
315
988
310
324
316
336
330
318
328
327
331
910
308
332
329

335
306
309
311
333
305
302
334
319
303
313
304
307
320

Name

ENZENHOFER Lukas
WURZENBERGER Johann
STAMCAR Thomas
SCHIETZ Clemens
TROGER Leopiold
STURMLECHNER Anton
SCHIPPANY Christian
DRASCHAN Silvan
URSCHITZ Michael
ECKER Dietmar
SCHORKHUBER Otto
HOFER Leyla

HUTTER Anabel
WIESINGER Rudolf
ERNDL Friedrich
STURMLECHNER Franz
HUTTER Manfred
BRANDNER Lea Sophie
PALKO Johann

RENZ Gerhard

RITTER Waltraud
WINZELY Eva
MILLARD Kevin
MITRUSHEVSKI Igor
STANKOVIKJ Martina
VLAHOVA Aneta
STACH Andreas
LIPOVITS Gerhard
GRUNDTNER Martina
HALANEK Nicole
WIESINGER Eva
GRUNDTNER Johannes
KERSCHNER Philipp
KAMENIK Elmar
MOSER Rupert
BRANDNER Lea Sophie

29 DNF 3

DNS

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GBR
MKD
MKD
MKD
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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City

Zwettl an der Rodl
Randegg
Kronstorf
Altenfelden
Hollabrunn
Ruprechtshofen
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Aschbach

Villach

Wis

Behamberg

Wien

Wien

Gars

Oberndorf

Kilb

Wien

St. Peter In Der Au
Pressbaum
Kematen An Der Krems
Seebenstein

3040

Wien

Wien

Marzling

Wien
Guntramsdof
Wien
Grimmenstein
Wien

Gars Am Kamp
Grimmenstein
Mank

Stadl-Paura

St. Georgen an der Leys

St. Peter In Der Au

Club

Muhl4tler Bike Team

RC-27 Randegg Mosser

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach

GSUF

KirnBergRadler Racing Team

toMotion racing by black tusk

KirnBergRadler Racing Team
rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at
rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at
GSUF
GSUF

KirnBergRadler Racing Team
morethanbike

Racing Team Kremstal
ATSV-Tri-Ternitz

RC Neulengbach

Stay Hungry. Stay Foolish.
Stay Hungry. Stay Foolish.
Stay Hungry. Stay Foolish.

RC Arbd Garmin Merida Polizei

SU-ETG

SUETG

Stadl-Paura

RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

KirnBergRadler Racing Team

Cat | Rk

AKm | 1
M50 | 1
AKm | 2
AKm | 3
M50 | 2
M50 | 3
AKm | 4
Junioren m | 1
M50 | 4
AKm | 5
M50 | 5
Uizw|1
Uiz w2
M50 | 6
M50 | 7
M50 | 8
M50 | 9
Juniorenw | 1
M50 | 10
M50 | 11
AKw | 1
AKw | 2
AKm | 6
AKm | 7
AKw | 3
AKw | 4
M50 | 12
M50 | 13
AKw | 5
AKw
AKw
AKm
AKm
AKm
M50

Junioren w
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Time

37:58.34
40:10.34
41:48.34
45:14.85
46:44.12
48:54.60
49:02.35
50:08.97
50:11.10
50:30.85
50:41.10
50:49.60
51:34.35
51:35.36
52:18.86
52:19.35
53:52.86
54:47.61
57:42.86
58:44.11
01:00:01.36
01:00:52.11
01:09:56.87
01:18:26.16
01:18:31.64
01:18:31.88
01:20:28.14
01:22:54.14
01:23:45.89
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

13.08.2022

Diff

+02:12.00
+03:50.00
+07:16.51
+08:45.78
+10:56.26
+11:04.01
+12:10.63
+12:12.76
+12:32.51
+12:42.76
+12:51.26
+13:36.01
+13:37.02
+14:20.52
+14:21.01
+15:54.52
+16:49.27
+19:44.52
+20:45.77
+22:03.02
+22:53.77
+31:58.53
+40:27.82
+40:33.30
+40:33.54
+42:29.80
+44:55.80
+45:47.55

Pace

28.44 km/h
26.88 km/h
25.83 km/h
23.87 km/h
23.11 km/h
22.08 km/h
22.02 km/h
21.54 km/h
21.52 km/h
21.38 km/h
21.31 km/h
21.25 km/h
20.94 km/h
20.93 km/h
20.64 km/h
20.64 km/h
20.04 km/h
19.71 km/h
18.71 km/h
18.39 km/h
17.99 km/h
17.74 km/h
15.44 km/h
13.77 km/h
13.75 km/h
13.75 km/h
13.42 km/h
13.03 km/h
12.89 km/h
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24. Mostviertler

Fun Strecke 18 km

Bike Marathon

Results by Class 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
Ul7w
1 336 HOFER Leyla 2007 AUT Wien rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 50:49.60 21.25 km/h
2 330 HUTTER Anabel 2007 AUT Wien rts BikeKids reifentankstelle.at 51:34.35 +44.75 20.94 km/h
Junioren w
1 910 BRANDNER Lea Sophie 2005 AUT St. Peter In Der Au KurnBergRadler Racing Team 54:47.61 19.71 km/h
320 BRANDNER Lea Sophie 2005 AUT St. Peter In Der Au KurnBergRadler Racing Team DNS
AKw
1 329 RITTER Waltraud 1959 AUT Seebenstein ATSV-Tri-Ternitz 01:00:01.36 17.99 km/h
2 9 WINZELY Eva 1970 AUT 3040 RC Neulengbach 01:00:52.11 +50.75 17.74 km/h
3 309 STANKOVIKJ Martina 1995 MKD Marzling Stay Hungry. Stay Foolish. 01:18:31.64  +18:30.27 13.75 km/h
4 311 VLAHOVA Aneta 1979 MKD Wien Stay Hungry. Stay Foolish. 01:18:31.88  +18:30.52 13.75 km/h
5 302 GRUNDTNER Martina 1977 SVK Grimmenstein SU-ETG 01:23:45.89  +23:44.53 12.89 km/h
334 HALANEK Nicole 1972 AUT Wien DNF
319 WIESINGER Eva 1961 AUT Gars Am Kamp - DNF
Junioren m
1 988 DRASCHAN Silvan 2005 AUT Aschbach KurnBergRadler Racing Team 50:08.97 21.54 km/h
AKm
1 301 ENZENHOFER Lukas 2003 AUT Zwettl an der Rodl Muhl4tler Bike Team 37:58.34 28.44 km/h
2 317 STAMCAR Thomas 1982 AUT Kronstorf 41:48.34  +03:50.00 25.83 km/h
3 314 SCHIETZ Clemens 2002 AUT Altenfelden Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach 45:14.85  +07:16.51 23.87 km/h
4 315 SCHIPPANY Christian 1985 AUT Waidhofen An Der Ybbs 49:02.35 +11:04.01 22.02 km/h
5 324 ECKER Dietmar 1981 AUT Wis 50:30.85  +12:32.51 21.38 km/h
6 335 MILLARD Kevin 1976 GBR Wien 01:09:56.87  +31:58.53 15.44 km/h
7 306 MITRUSHEVSKI Igor 1979 MKD Wien Stay Hungry. Stay Foolish. 01:18:26.16  +40:27.82 13.77 km/h
303 GRUNDTNER Johannes 1974 AUT Grimmenstein SUETG DNF
313 KERSCHNER Philipp 1996 AUT Mank LC Mank DNS
304 KAMENIK Elmar 1978 AUT Stadl-Paura Stadl-Paura DNS
M50
1 325 WURZENBERGER Johann 1960 AUT Randegg RC-27 Randegg Mosser 40:10.34 26.88 km/h
2 4 TROGER Leopiold 1947 AUT Hollabrunn 46:44.12  +06:33.78 23.11 km/h
3 326 STURMLECHNER Anton 1965 AUT Ruprechtshofen GSUF 48:54.60 +08:44.26 22.08 km/h
4 310 URSCHITZ Michael 1969 AUT Villach toMotion racing by black tusk 50:11.10 +10:00.76 21.52 km/h
5 316 SCHORKHUBER Otto 1961 AUT Behamberg KiurnBergRadler Racing Team 50:41.10 +10:30.76 21.31 km/h
6 318 WIESINGER Rudolf 1954 AUT Gars - 51:35.36 +11:25.01 20.93 km/h
7 328 ERNDL Friedrich 1963 AUT Oberndorf GSUF 52:18.86  +12:08.51 20.64 km/h
8 327 STURMLECHNER Franz 1964 AUT Kilb GSUF 52:19.35 +12:09.01 20.64 km/h
9 331 HUTTER Manfred 1967 AUT Wien 53:52.86 +13:42.51 20.04 km/h
10 308 PALKO Johann 1965 AUT Pressbaum morethanbike 57:42.86  +17:32.52 18.71 km/h
11 332 RENZ Gerhard 1968 AUT Kematen An Der Krems Racing Team Kremstal 58:44.11  +18:33.76 18.39 km/h
12 333 STACH Andreas 1968 AUT Guntramsdof 01:20:28.14  +40:17.79 13.42 km/h
13 305 LIPOVITS Gerhard 1953 AUT Wien RC Arbd Garmin Merida Polizei 01:22:54.14  +42:43.79 13.03 km/h
307 MOSER Rupert 1958 AUT St. Georgen an der Leys RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall DNS
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk
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No

Name

RAUSCHER Martin
AUER Christian
DIETRICH Rene
BAUER Julian
HNILICA Hannes
ORTNER Bernhard
SCHIMMEL Werner
LORENZI Raphael
SOLKNER Manuel
HAUER Gerald

GEIER Stefan
KREINER Jonas
STOCKL Alexander
GANSCH Thomas
MADRITSCH Christoph
RUMPL Clemens
TEMMEL Matthias
KOTTLER Frank
MAYER Matthias
KREMPL Paul
NAGLSTRASSER Christian
GSENGER Mario
WASNER Leopold
WASNER Andreas
REITER Gerald
DORNINGER Klemens
LACKNER Wolfgang
HAAS Markus
TEUBENBACHER Gerald
PFEFFER Franz
HIPTMAIR Manfred
STEINAUER Jirgen
STEINBACH Wolfgang
WILKE Max
LADINGER Jakob
LEHNER Andreas
GASTECKER Thomas
RUMPL Laura

POLO Thomas
KIRCHNER Wolfgang
SAUPRIEGL Markus
HOFER Christian
GOLLER Bascht
HOLZER Manuel
SANDWIESER Herbert
ILLIG Martin
GROICHER Benjamin
LANZENHOFER Jakob

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Traiskirchen

Steinbach an der Steyr
Gralla

Linz

Wien

Aspang-Markt

Bad Voslau

Wien

Graz

Weikersdorf

Vorau

Hartberg

Kirchbichl

Frankenfels

Wien

Krems

Trofaiach

Sankt Georgen An Der Gusen
St. Peter in der Au
Steyr

St. Valentin
Annaberg-Lungétz
Steyregg

Naarn

Mannersdorf an der Rabnitz
Steyregg

Pillichsdorf

Bad Véslau

Stossing

Schoénberg am Kamp
Attnang-Puchheim
Hollenstein an der Ybbs
Pressbaum
Friedrichshafen
Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Linz

3251 Purgstall
Randegg

Wien

Altlengbach

Loich

Fladnitz an der Teichalm
Stuhlfelden

Hartberg

Pochlarn

Wien

Wilhelmsburg

Club

ARBO RC Trumau

Bike Team Kaiser

zweirad janger

Racing Team Kremstal
MTBO Team Austria

MTB Team Bucklige Welt
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
2RadChaoten.com
Grafikeria racing team by muki
SU Bikestore.cc Team

MTB Club Vorau

TSV Bike Total Hartberg
radunion st.johann in tirol
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
RC UNrad

h-p-c.at

Trofaiach

Lietz Sport Racing
KiarnBergRadler Racing Team
Bike Team Kaiser

Napoleon Grills Racingteam
Union Mountainbike Club Koppl
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
Schaltwerk Lockenhaus
2RadChaoten.com

Rc Arbd Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
RC Sunpor St.Polten

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois
RC CFK

Lietz Sport Racing
maroitalia racing team
Team Zweirad JOOS
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Bikefeeling

HSV Melk

RC ARBO SK VOEST

Altlengbach

Naturfreunde Frankefels
Fladnitz an der Teichalm
Oberpinzgauer Smaragdbiker
TSV Bike Total Hartberg
HSV Melk

MTBO Team Austria
Wilhelmsburg

RC UNrad

Cat | Rk

Herren 1|1
Herren1| 2
Herren2 |1
Herren 3| 1
Juniorenm | 1
Herren 2 | 2
Herren 3| 2
Herren 1|3
Herren 2| 3
Herren 4| 1
Herren1| 4
Herren1|5
Herren 2 | 4
Herren 3| 3
Herren 3 | 4
Herren1| 6
Herren1|7
Herren 2 | 5
Herren 2 | 6
Herren 3 | 5
Herren 3| 6
Herren 1|8
Herren 4| 2
Herren 4|3
Herren 3|7
Herren 2 | 7
Herren 5| 1
Herren 2| 8
Herren 3| 8
Herren 4 | 4
Herren 4|5
Herren 2 | 9
Herren 4 | 6
Herren 3|9
Herren1|9
Herren 4 | 7
Herren 3| 10
Damen1]|1
Herren 4|8
Herren 3| 11
Herren 2 | 10
Herren 2 | 11
Herren 4|9
Herren 1| 10
Herren 3| 12
Herren 1|11
Herren 1|12

Herren 2 | 12

PDF created 16.08.2022 - 11:11:28

Time

01:45:23.5
01:45:23.9
01:47:50.1
01:48:36.1
01:49:02.1
01:50:15.1
01:50:15.4
01:50:17.6
01:50:55.4
01:50:55.9
01:51:59.4
01:52:01.1
01:52:05.1
01:52:28.6
01:52:37.1
01:52:38.6
01:53:37.6
01:54:42.8
01:55:27.6
01:56:29.9
01:56:50.9
01:56:51.6
01:57:15.1
01:57:31.6
01:59:18.6
01:59:21.1
01:59:48.4
02:00:37.6
02:00:44.1
02:02:30.1
02:03:36.4
02:03:45.6
02:04:27.1
02:04:42.3
02:04:45.6
02:04:47.4
02:05:05.5
02:05:05.9
02:05:23.6
02:05:32.6
02:05:36.0
02:05:40.1
02:06:34.4
02:07:35.1
02:07:42.9
02:08:46.6
02:08:48.9
02:09:08.6

13.08.2022

Diff

+00.3
+02:26.6
+03:12.6
+03:38.6
+04:51.6
+04:51.8
+04:54.1
+05:31.8
+05:32.3
+06:35.8
+06:37.6
+06:41.6
+07:05.1
+07:13.6
+07:15.1
+08:14.1
+09:19.2
+10:04.1
+11:06.3
+11:27.3
+11:28.1
+11:51.6
+12:08.1
+13:55.1
+13:57.6
+14:24.8
+15:14.1
+15:20.6
+17:06.6
+18:12.9
+18:22.1
+19:03.6
+19:18.7
+19:22.1
+19:23.9
+19:42.0
+19:42.3
+20:00.1
+20:09.1
+20:12.5
+20:16.6
+21:10.9
+22:11.6
+22:19.4
+23:23.1
+23:25.4

+23:45.1

Pace

23.34 km/h
23.34 km/h
22.81 km/h
22.65 km/h
22.56 km/h
22.31 km/h
22.31 km/h

22.3 km/h
22.18 km/h
22.18 km/h
21.97 km/h
21.96 km/h
21.95 km/h
21.87 km/h
21.84 km/h
21.84 km/h
21.65 km/h
21.44 km/h
21.31 km/h
21.12 km/h
21.05 km/h
21.05 km/h
20.98 km/h
20.93 km/h
20.62 km/h
20.61 km/h
20.53 km/h
20.39 km/h
20.37 km/h
20.08 km/h

19.9 km/h
19.88 km/h
19.77 km/h
19.73 km/h
19.72 km/h
19.71 km/h
19.67 km/h
19.66 km/h
19.62 km/h
19.59 km/h
19.59 km/h
19.58 km/h
19.44 km/h
19.28 km/h
19.26 km/h

19.1 km/h

19.1 km/h
19.05 km/h
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

No

Name

JERSON Karl

CHAID Steven

BAUMEL Franz
MULLER Andreas
GARTNER Leopold
KREMPL Lea

PETZOLD Thomas
POSCH Michael

VELA Oswald
ENZINGER Dominik
HANSINGER Giinter
BURGSTALLER Christian
WALDBURGER Alfons
HASLEHNER Alexandra
GASTECKER Wolfgang
SCHABELWEIN Matthias
WEISSENBACK Alexander
SCHWEIGER Daniel
GRATZL Gerald
HOCHAUER Stefan
GRANZER Georg
WINZELY Andreas
HALBWACHS Anton
SCHUHMEIER Andreas
MITTERBACHER Michael
MITTERBOCK Leonhard
SOLLER Reinhard

KUGI Stephan

GEIER Felix
FRAUSCHER Josef
STEINER Franz
PRATSCHER Manuel
STEIGELE Christoph
BROSER Roland
GROISS Werner
WALTER Richard
HOFER Josef
HASLEHNER Dominik
WATZKO Josef
SCHOPPER Lukas
LECHNER Josef
BINDER Thomas
LORENZ Stefanie
NEUMEIER Patrick
VOGL Helmut

PELZ Friedrich

BISKUP Johann
EDLINGER Martin

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Stoob

Wien

Waisenegg

Maria Anzbach

St. Oswald bei Plankenwarth
Steyr-Gleink
Wieselburg

Hainfeld

Wien

Matzendorf

Kilb

Ampflwang im Hausruckwald
Steyregg

Wolkersdorf

Melk

Katzelsdorf
Klosterneuburg
Kirchberg

Sankt Marien

St. Georgen am Reith
Wien

3040

Mank

Boheimkirchen

Wien

Ramsau

Leiben

Wien

Bad Grof3pertholz
Lohnsburg a.KobernaufRerwald
Frankenfels
Kirchschlag i.d. Buckl.Welt
Brand-Laaben

Bad Hall

St. Georgen

Hurm

Graz

Neuhofen an der Krems
Garsten

Hollabrunn

Mank

Modling

St. Johann in Tirol
Seebenstein

Wien

Wien

Altlichtenwarth

Club

Schaltwerk Lockenhaus
Nora Racing Team

RC ASVO Birkfeld

RC Neulengbach
zweirad janger

Bike Team Kaiser

URC Raiba Hainfeld

Tom s Radhaus

RC UNrad

Naturfreunde Ampflwang
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
RC Kreuttal

GSUF

Feuerwehr Katzelsdorf

Nora Racing Team

Racing Team Kremstal
Lietz Sport Racing
maroitalia racing team
RC Neulengbach
GSUF

SU Bikestore.cc

URC Raiba Hainfeld

Union XC Club Mihldorf
velo by kugi

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
Bike Team Borbet
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Picher Racing Team

URC Raiba Hainfeld

bike-master

Lipizzanerteam
Rosenbauer Leonding
KirnBergRadler

HRC

GSUF

Radunion Perchtoldsdorf

radunion st.johann in tirol

ARBO KOLLAR Cicling team
rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien

morethanbike

Cat | Rk

Herren 5| 2
Herren 4| 10
Herren 4| 11
Herren 4 | 12
Herren 5| 3
Damen1|2
Herren 2 | 13
Herren 3|13
Herren 4| 13
Herren 4| 14
Herren 3| 14
Herren 3| 15
Herren 4 | 15
Damen1]|3
Herren 3| 16
Herren 2 | 14
Herren 3 | 17
Herren 2 | 15
Herren 4 | 16
Herren 1|13
Herren 4 | 17
Herren 4|18
Herren 4| 19
Herren 4| 20
Herren 4 | 21
Herren 3| 18
Herren 5 | 4
Herren 4 | 22
Herren 5|5
Herren 5| 6
Herren 3| 19
Herren 2 | 16
Herren 2 | 17
Herren 3| 20
Herren 2 | 18
Herren 3| 21
Herren 2| 19
Herren1| 14
Herren 4 | 23
Herren 3 | 22
Herren 3 | 23
Herren 4 | 24
Damen1 |4
Herren 1|15
Herren 3 | 24
Herren 5|7
Herren 5 | 8

Herren 3| 25

PDF created 16.08.2022 - 11:11:28

Time

02:09:09.9
02:09:51.4
02:09:57.7
02:10:09.4
02:11:04.2
02:11:08.8
02:12:37.3
02:12:51.7
02:12:52.4
02:12:52.7
02:15:28.9
02:16:26.2
02:16:55.9
02:16:59.4
02:17:21.7
02:18:47.9
02:18:48.2
02:18:48.9
02:20:52.4
02:21:10.7
02:21:14.9
02:21:15.6
02:21:27.9
02:21:38.4
02:22:10.8
02:22:11.2
02:22:27.7
02:23:31.9
02:24:36.4
02:25:38.9
02:25:51.4
02:27:15.9
02:28:09.7
02:28:58.8
02:29:02.7
02:29:02.9
02:29:16.7
02:29:47.7
02:31:04.7
02:32:12.9
02:32:42.4
02:32:43.1
02:33:19.2
02:36:50.2
02:37:23.6
02:38:16.7
02:39:14.2
02:39:18.7

13.08.2022

Diff

+23:46.4
+24:27.9
+24:34.1
+24:45.9
+25:40.6
+25:45.2
+27:13.7
+27:28.1
+27:28.9
+27:29.1
+30:05.4
+31:02.6
+31:32.4
+31:35.9
+31:58.1
+33:24.4
+33:24.6
+33:25.4
+35:28.9
+35:47.1
+35:51.4
+35:52.0
+36:04.4
+36:14.9
+36:47.3
+36:47.6
+37:04.1
+38:08.4
+39:12.9
+40:15.4
+40:27.9
+41:52.4
+42:46.1
+43:35.3
+43:39.1
+43:39.4
+43:53.1
+44:24.1
+45:41.1
+46:49.4
+47:18.9
+47:19.5
+47:55.6
+51:26.6
+52:00.0
+52:53.2
+53:50.6

+53:55.1

Pace

19.05 km/h
18.94 km/h
18.93 km/h

18.9 km/h
18.77 km/h
18.76 km/h
18.55 km/h
18.52 km/h
18.51 km/h
18.51 km/h
18.16 km/h
18.03 km/h
17.97 km/h
17.96 km/h
17.91 km/h
17.72 km/h
17.72 km/h
17.72 km/h
17.46 km/h
17.42 km/h
17.42 km/h
17.41 km/h
17.39 km/h
17.37 km/h

17.3 km/h

17.3 km/h
17.27 km/h
17.14 km/h
17.01 km/h
16.89 km/h
16.87 km/h

16.7 km/h

16.6 km/h
16.51 km/h
16.51 km/h

16.5 km/h
16.48 km/h
16.42 km/h
16.28 km/h
16.16 km/h
16.11 km/h
16.11 km/h
16.04 km/h
15.69 km/h
15.63 km/h
15.54 km/h
15.45 km/h
15.44 km/h
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name NOC
97 216 ENZINGER Josef AUT
98 905 OTTENDORFER Martin AUT
99 214 PFEFFER Martin AUT

100 188 BERGER Robert AUT

101 191 GUNDACKER Johannes AUT

102 105 STERNIG Elena AUT

103 228 SCHONAUER Thomas AUT

104 218 TOMIC David AUT

105 211 WALLNER Mario AUT

106 147 HNILICA Thomas AUT

107 131 FASSL Roman AUT

108 904 LUCKENBERGER Gerald AUT

109 990 KAUFMANN Martin AUT

110 137 GEISSLER Florian AUT

111 176 SCHARNER Georg AUT

112 121 BAUTZ Martin AUT

113 159 LEHSIAK Esther AUT

114 918 SCHUSTER Stephan AUT

115 232 ZIEGER Manfred AUT

116 190 GOEBEL Gerhard AUT

117 139 GOLS Oliver AUT

118 203 SCHMUTZER Martin AUT

119 222 PITTERLE Hugo AUT

120 223 GINDL Erwin AUT

121 201 SCHICKINGER Matthias AUT

122 123 BRANDSTETTER Florian Christoph ~ AUT

123 158 LECHNER Siegfried AUT

909 ZEINTL Andreas AUT
109 FANK Florian AUT
132 FEICHTENHOFER Marlies AUT
227 GANSBERGER Erhard AUT
907 MANHARTSGRUBER Markus AUT
127 DIETRICH Daniel AUT
110 SCHEUTZ Bernhard AUT
134 FURST Rene AUT
202 SCHMIDRADLER Benjamin AUT
182 STEINER Georg AUT
184 WEBERSDORFER Felix AUT
187 ZUBERBUHLER Manfred AUT
152 KRAFT Bernhard AUT
153 KREINDL Bernhard AUT
157 KUSTER Sven AUT
163 MURARIK Michal SVK
166 PAMMER Kurt AUT
168 PERGER Tobias AUT
122 BISKUP Johann AUT

171 POSCHL Peter
173 REITER Manfred

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Matzendorf
Wien

Mank
Sipbachzell

Linz

St.Georgen
Wien

Sollenau

Kilb

Wien

Baden

Mérbisch Am See
Langenzersdorf
Starzing

St. Polten

Steyr

Mank

Wien
Korneuburg
Frankenfels
Ober-Grafendorf
Mank

Mank

Mank

Mank

Wien
Muhlgraben
4533 Biberbach
Vorau

Graz

Melk
Geboltskirchen
St. Nikolai i.S
Bad Goisern
Waldenstein
Euratsfeld
Raaba-Grambach
St. Valentin
Kottingbrunn
Ruf3bach am PaR Gschiitt
Giel3hibl
Hohenberg
Bratislava
Golling an der Erlauf
Mank
Altlichtenwarth
Rohrbach-Berg

Tillmitsch

Club

GSUF
SALTandPEPPER

ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor

DentPoint / Radsport Schmuck

Rad Fuchs
MTBO Team Austria
Baden

RLC - Mérbisch

SV Altlengbach-Laabental
Radeberger Bike Team LF
ASKO Laufrad Steyr
GSUF

RV Vorwarts Bayern

Boding Team

Rc Schnauze

GSUF

GSUF

Winnie Pooh

GSUF

Trading and Brands MTB Team
Bike the Bugles Krumbach
Racing Team Kremstal
MTB-Club Vorau Friesis Bikery
Radl-Eck Racing Team

Team Hans Gansch

zweirad janger

Pure HUMANPWR KTM

LT Gmund

Radtreff Euratsfeld

RC Raaba

Grafikeria racing team by muki
Kottingbrunn

Bike Team Kaiser

GieR3hubl

Radeberger Bike Team LF
Bratislava

Golling an der Erlauf

GSUF

rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien
Mountainbiker.At

zweirad janger

Cat | Rk

Herren 5|9
Herren 4 | 25
Herren 4 | 26
Herren 5| 10
Herren 4 | 27
Damen 1|5
Herren 3 | 26
Herren 4 | 28
Herren 3 | 27
Herren 4 | 29
Herren 4 | 30
Herren 3| 28
Herren 4| 31
Herren 2 | 20
Herren 4 | 32
Herren 3 | 29
Damen 2|1
Herren 2 | 21
Herren 5|11
Herren 2 | 22
Herren 3| 30
Herren 3| 31
Herren 4| 33
Herren 3 | 32
Herren 1| 16
Herren 3 | 33
Herren 3 | 34
Herren 5
Herren 1
Damen 1
Herren 4
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 4
Herren 2
Herren 5
Herren 1
Herren 2
Herren 3
Herren 2
Herren 4
Herren 2
Herren 5
Herren 5

Herren 3

PDF created 16.08.2022 - 11:11:28

Time

02:39:24.9
02:41:48.7
02:42:40.7
02:43:44.8
02:43:45.2
02:44:59.9
02:45:00.0
02:45:01.0
02:45:37.1
02:49:21.5
02:49:51.7
02:50:02.0
02:52:39.7
02:53:34.5
02:54:15.5
02:56:22.7
02:57:38.2
03:01:42.2
03:01:49.7
03:05:20.7
03:06:17.7
03:06:29.2
03:26:33.2
03:26:33.3
03:26:33.5
03:26:34.5
03:26:59.0
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

13.08.2022

Diff Pace

+54:01.4 15.43 km/h

+56:25.2 15.2 km/h
+57:17.2  15.12 km/h
+58:21.3 15.02 km/h
+58:21.7 15.02 km/h
+59:36.4 14.91 km/h
+59:36.4 14.91 km/h
+59:37.4 14.91 km/h
+01:13.6 14.85 km/h
+01:03:57.9 14.53 km/h
+01:04:28.2 14.48 km/h
+01:04:38.4 14.47 km/h
+01:07:16.2 14.25 km/h
+01:08:10.9 14.17 km/h
+01:08:51.9 14.12 km/h
+01:10:59.2  13.95 km/h
+01:12:14.7 13.85 km/h
+01:16:18.7 13.54 km/h
+01:16:26.2 13.53 km/h
+01:19:57.2  13.27 km/h
+01:20:54.2 13.2 km/h
+01:21:05.7 13.19 km/h
+01:41:09.6 11.91 km/h
+01:41:09.7 11.91 km/h
+01:41:10.0 11.91 km/h
+01:41:11.0 11.91 km/h

+01:41:35.4 11.89 km/h
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FIN 123 DNF 6 DNS 15
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Class 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
Damen 1
1 104 RUMPL Laura 1998 AUT Randegg RC ARBO SK VOEST 02:05:05.9 19.66 km/h
2 154 KREMPL Lea 2000 AUT Steyr-Gleink Bike Team Kaiser 02:11:08.8 +06:02.8 18.76 km/h
3 192 HASLEHNER Alexandra 1990 AUT Wolkersdorf RC Kreuttal 02:16:59.4 +11:53.5 17.96 km/h
4 160 LORENZ Stefanie 1994 AUT St. Johann in Tirol radunion st.johann in tirol 02:33:19.2 +28:13.2  16.04 km/h
5 105 STERNIG Elena 2003 AUT St.Georgen ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor 02:44:59.9 +39:54.0 14.91 km/h
132 FEICHTENHOFER Marlies 1992 AUT Graz Radl-Eck Racing Team DNF
Damen 2
1 159 LEHSIAK Esther 1971 AUT Mank GSUF 02:57:38.2 13.85 km/h
Junioren m
1 146 HNILICA Hannes 2004 AUT Wien MTBO Team Austria 01:49:02.1 22.56 km/h
Herren 1
1 101 RAUSCHER Martin 1996 AUT Traiskirchen ARBO RC Trumau 01:45:23.5 23.34 km/h
2 103 AUER Christian 1998 AUT Steinbach an der Steyr Bike Team Kaiser 01:45:23.9 +00.3 23.34 km/h
3 161 LORENZI Raphael 1997 AUT Wien 2RadChaoten.com 01:50:17.6 +04:54.1  22.3 km/h
4 136 GEIER Stefan 1994 AUT Vorau MTB Club Vorau 01:51:59.4 +06:35.8 21.97 km/h
5 113 KREINER Jonas 2003 AUT Hartberg TSV Bike Total Hartberg 01:52:01.1 +06:37.6  21.96 km/h
6 174 RUMPL Clemens 1994 AUT Krems h-p-c.at 01:52:38.6 +07:15.1 21.84 km/h
7 183 TEMMEL Matthias 1996 AUT Trofaiach Trofaiach 01:53:37.6 +08:14.1 21.65 km/h
8 143 GSENGER Mario 1995 AUT Annaberg-Lungétz Union Mountainbike Club Koppl 01:56:51.6 +11:28.1 21.05 km/h
9 196 LADINGER Jakob 1998 AUT Kirchberg An Der Pielach Naturfreunde Frankenfels 02:04:45.6 +19:22.1 19.72 km/h
10 193 HOLZER Manuel 2002 AUT Hartberg TSV Bike Total Hartberg 02:07:35.1 +22:11.6 19.28 km/h
11 114 ILLIG Martin 2001 AUT Wien MTBO Team Austria 02:08:46.6 +23:23.1  19.1 km/h
12 142 GROICHER Benjamin 1997 AUT Wilhelmsburg Wilhelmsburg 02:08:48.9 +23:25.4  19.1 km/h
13 148 HOCHAUER Stefan 1999 AUT St. Georgen am Reith Lietz Sport Racing 02:21:10.7 +35:47.1 17.42 km/h
14 144 HASLEHNER Dominik 1994 AUT Neuhofen an der Krems Rosenbauer Leonding 02:29:47.7 +44:24.1 16.42 km/h
15 229 NEUMEIER Patrick 1993 AUT Seebenstein 02:36:50.2 +51:26.6 15.69 km/h
16 201 SCHICKINGER Matthias 1995 AUT Mank GSUF 03:26:33.5 +01:41:10.0 11.91 km/h
109 FANK Florian 2001 AUT Vorau MTB-Club Vorau Friesis Bikery DNF
152 KRAFT Bernhard 1996 AUT RuBbach am PaR Gschutt Bike Team Kaiser DNS
Herren 2
1 128 DIETRICH Rene 1984 AUT Gralla zweirad janger 01:47:50.1 22.81 km/h
2 165 ORTNER Bernhard 1985 AUT Aspang-Markt MTB Team Bucklige Welt 01:50:15.1 +02:25.0 22.31 km/h
3 178 SOLKNER Manuel 1988 AUT Graz Grafikeria racing team by muki 01:50:55.4 +03:05.2 22.18 km/h
4 102 STOCKL Alexander 1987 AUT Kirchbichl radunion st.johann in tirol 01:52:05.1 +04:15.0 21.95 km/h
5 194 KOTTLER Frank 1985 AUT Sankt Georgen An Der Gusen Lietz Sport Racing 01:54:42.8 +06:52.6 21.44 km/h
6 162 MAYER Matthias 1989 AUT St. Peterin der Au KurnBergRadler Racing Team 01:55:27.6 +07:37.5 21.31 km/h
7 129 DORNINGER Klemens 1988 AUT Steyregg 2RadChaoten.com 01:59:21.1 +11:31.0 20.61 km/h
8 231 HAAS Markus 1991 AUT Bad Véslau ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 02:00:37.6 +12:47.5 20.39 km/h
9 180 STEINAUER Jurgen 1992 AUT Hollenstein an der Ybbs Lietz Sport Racing 02:03:45.6 +15:55.5 19.88 km/h
10 175 SAUPRIEGL Markus 1989 AUT Loich Naturfreunde Frankefels 02:05:36.0 +17:45.9 19.59 km/h
11 149 HOFER Christian 1988 AUT Fladnitz an der Teichalm Fladnitz an der Teichalm 02:05:40.1 +17:50.0 19.58 km/h
12 197 LANZENHOFER Jakob 1986 AUT Kilb RC UNrad 02:09:08.6 +21:18.5 19.05 km/h
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Class

Rk

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No

200
919
206
172
179
908
150
137
918
190
110
134
202
184
153
163
168

Name

PETZOLD Thomas
SCHABELWEIN Matthias
SCHWEIGER Daniel
PRATSCHER Manuel
STEIGELE Christoph
GROISS Werner

HOFER Josef
GEISSLER Florian
SCHUSTER Stephan
GOEBEL Gerhard
SCHEUTZ Bernhard
FURST Rene
SCHMIDRADLER Benjamin
WEBERSDORFER Felix
KREINDL Bernhard
MURARIK Michal

PERGER Tobias

Herren 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

115
177
987
198
155
164
106
209
186
224
151
903
170
215
125
225
185
199
208
124
226
204
221
920
130
228
211
904

BAUER Julian
SCHIMMEL Werner
GANSCH Thomas
MADRITSCH Christoph
KREMPL Paul
NAGLSTRASSER Christian
REITER Gerald
TEUBENBACHER Gerald
WILKE Max

GASTECKER Thomas
KIRCHNER Wolfgang
SANDWIESER Herbert
POSCH Michael
HANSINGER Gunter
BURGSTALLER Christian
GASTECKER Wolfgang
WEISSENBACK Alexander
MITTERBOCK Leonhard
STEINER Franz

BROSER Roland
WALTER Richard
SCHOPPER Lukas
LECHNER Josef

VOGL Helmut

EDLINGER Martin
SCHONAUER Thomas
WALLNER Mario
LUCKENBERGER Gerald

BAUTZ Martin

YoB

1988
1984
1985
1988
1985
1983
1986
1991
1985
1990
1985
1983
1991
1990
1983
1983
1992
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT

City

Wieselburg
Katzelsdorf
Kirchberg
Kirchschlag i.d. Buckl.Welt
Brand-Laaben
St. Georgen
Graz

Starzing

Wien
Frankenfels
Bad Goisern
Waldenstein
Euratsfeld

St. Valentin
GieBhubl
Bratislava

Mank

Linz

Bad Véslau
Frankenfels

Wien

Steyr

St. Valentin
Mannersdorf an der Rabnitz
Stdssing
Friedrichshafen
3251 Purgstall
Altlengbach
Pdéchlarn

Hainfeld

Kilb

Ampflwang im Hausruckwald
Melk
Klosterneuburg
Ramsau
Frankenfels

Bad Hall

Hirm

Hollabrunn

Mank

Wien

Wien

Wien

Kilb

Mérbisch Am See

Club

Feuerwehr Katzelsdorf

Picher Racing Team

URC Raiba Hainfeld

Lipizzanerteam

SV Altlengbach-Laabental

RV Vorwarts Bayern

Boding Team

Pure HUMANPWR KTM

LT Gmund

Radtreff Euratsfeld

Grafikeria racing team by muki
Giel3hibl

Bratislava

GSUF

Racing Team Kremstal
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
RC UNrad

Bike Team Kaiser

Napoleon Grills Racingteam
Schaltwerk Lockenhaus

RC Sunpor St.Pdlten

Team Zweirad JOOS

HSV Melk

Altlengbach

HSV Melk

URC Raiba Hainfeld

RC UNrad

Naturfreunde Ampflwang
GSUF

Nora Racing Team

URC Raiba Hainfeld
Naturfreunde Frankenfels

bike-master

HRC
GSUF

morethanbike

DentPoint / Radsport Schmuck
Rad Fuchs

RLC - Mérbisch

ASKO Laufrad Steyr
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Time

02:12:37.3
02:18:47.9
02:18:48.9
02:27:15.9
02:28:09.7
02:29:02.7
02:29:16.7
02:53:34.5
03:01:42.2
03:05:20.7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:48:36.1
01:50:15.4
01:52:28.6
01:52:37.1
01:56:29.9
01:56:50.9
01:59:18.6
02:00:44.1
02:04:42.3
02:05:05.5
02:05:32.6
02:07:42.9
02:12:51.7
02:15:28.9
02:16:26.2
02:17:21.7
02:18:48.2
02:22:11.2
02:25:51.4
02:28:58.8
02:29:02.9
02:32:12.9
02:32:42.4
02:37:23.6
02:39:18.7
02:45:00.0
02:45:37.1
02:50:02.0

02:56:22.7

13.08.2022

Diff

+24:47.1
+30:57.7
+30:58.8
+39:25.8
+40:19.5
+41:12.5
+41:26.5
+01:05:44.3
+01:13:52.1

+01:17:30.6

+01:39.2
+03:52.5
+04:01.0
+07:53.7
+08:14.7
+10:42.5
+12:08.0
+16:06.1
+16:29.4
+16:56.5
+19:06.7
+24:15.5
+26:52.7
+27:50.0
+28:45.5
+30:12.0
+33:35.0
+37:15.2
+40:22.6
+40:26.8
+43:36.8
+44:06.3
+48:47.4
+50:42.5
+56:23.8
+57:00.9
+01:01:25.8
+01:07:46.5

Pace

18.55 km/h
17.72 km/h
17.72 km/h

16.7 km/h

16.6 km/h
16.51 km/h
16.48 km/h
14.17 km/h
13.54 km/h
13.27 km/h

22.65 km/h
22.31 km/h
21.87 km/h
21.84 km/h
21.12 km/h
21.05 km/h
20.62 km/h
20.37 km/h
19.73 km/h
19.67 km/h
19.59 km/h
19.26 km/h
18.52 km/h
18.16 km/h
18.03 km/h
17.91 km/h
17.72 km/h

17.3 km/h
16.87 km/h
16.51 km/h

16.5 km/h
16.16 km/h
16.11 km/h
15.63 km/h
15.44 km/h
14.91 km/h
14.85 km/h
14.47 km/h
13.95 km/h
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Class 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
30 139 GOLS Oliver 1981 AUT Ober-Grafendorf Rc Schnauze 03:06:17.7 +01:17:41.6  13.2 km/h
31 203 SCHMUTZER Martin 1981 AUT Mank GSUF 03:06:29.2 +01:17:53.1 13.19 km/h
32 223 GINDL Erwin 1974 AUT Mank Winnie Pooh 03:26:33.3 +01:37:57.1 11.91 km/h
33 123 BRANDSTETTER Florian Christoph 1982 AUT Wien Trading and Brands MTB Team 03:26:34.5 +01:37:58.3 11.91 km/h
34 158 LECHNER Siegfried 1977 AUT Mihlgraben Bike the Bugles Krumbach 03:26:59.0 +01:38:22.8 11.89 km/h
907 MANHARTSGRUBER Markus 1975 AUT Geboltskirchen DNF
127 DIETRICH Daniel 1982 AUT St Nikolai i.S zweirad janger DNF
157 KUSTER Sven 1975 AUT Hohenberg Radeberger Bike Team LF DNS
173 REITER Manfred 1976 AUT Tillmitsch zweirad janger DNS
Herren 4
1 111 HAUER Gerald 1971 AUT Weikersdorf SU Bikestore.cc Team 01:50:55.9 22.18 km/h
2 212 WASNER Leopold 1968 AUT Steyregg ARBO Radsport Kiesl 01:57:15.1 +06:19.2  20.98 km/h
3 112 WASNER Andreas 1970 AUT Naarn ARBO Radsport Kiesl 01:57:31.6 +06:35.7 20.93 km/h
4 169 PFEFFER Franz 1965 AUT Schonberg am Kamp URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois  02:02:30.1 +11:34.2  20.08 km/h
5 145 HIPTMAIR Manfred 1965 AUT Attnang-Puchheim RC CFK 02:03:36.4 +12:40.5 19.9 km/h
6 181 STEINBACH Wolfgang 1970 AUT Pressbaum maroitalia racing team 02:04:27.1 +13:31.2 19.77 km/h
7 901 LEHNER Andreas 1969 AUT Linz Bikefeeling 02:04:47.4 +13:51.5 19.71 km/h
8 933 POLO Thomas 1971 AUT Wien 02:05:23.6 +14:27.7 19.62 km/h
9 138 GOLLER Bascht 1969 AUT Stuhlfelden Oberpinzgauer Smaragdbiker 02:06:34.4 +15:38.5 19.44 km/h
10 126 CHAID Steven 1967 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team 02:09:51.4 +18:55.5 18.94 km/h
11 120 BAUMEL Franz 1969 AUT Waisenegg RC ASVO Birkfeld 02:09:57.7 +19:01.7 18.93 km/h
12 917 MULLER Andreas 1967 AUT Maria Anzbach RC Neulengbach 02:10:09.4 +19:13.5  18.9 km/h
13 906 VELA Oswald 1967 AUT Wien Tom s Radhaus 02:12:52.4 +21:56.5 18.51 km/h
14 217 ENZINGER Dominik 1971 AUT Matzendorf 02:12:52.7 +21:56.7 18.51 km/h
15 210 WALDBURGER Alfons 1968 AUT Steyregg ARBO Radsport Kiesl 02:16:55.9 +26:00.0 17.97 km/h
16 141 GRATZL Gerald 1968 AUT Sankt Marien Racing Team Kremstal 02:20:52.4 +29:56.5 17.46 km/h
17 140 GRANZER Georg 1967 AUT Wien maroitalia racing team 02:21:14.9 +30:19.0 17.42 km/h
18 932 WINZELY Andreas 1963 AUT 3040 RC Neulengbach 02:21:15.6 +30:19.6 17.41 km/h
19 219 HALBWACHS Anton 1968 AUT Mank GSUF 02:21:27.9 +30:32.0 17.39 km/h
20 205 SCHUHMEIER Andreas 1963 AUT Boheimkirchen 02:21:38.4 +30:42.5 17.37 km/h
21 220 MITTERBACHER Michael 1971 AUT Wien SU Bikestore.cc 02:22:10.8 +31:14.9  17.3 km/h
22 156 KUGI Stephan 1967 AUT Wien velo by kugi 02:23:31.9 +32:36.0 17.14 km/h
23 213 WATZKO Josef 1964 AUT Garsten KurnBergRadler 02:31:04.7 +40:08.8 16.28 km/h
24 107 BINDER Thomas 1964 AUT Mdodling Radunion Perchtoldsdorf 02:32:43.1 +41:47.1 16.11 km/h
25 905 OTTENDORFER Martin 1970 AUT Wien 02:41:48.7 +50:52.8 15.2 km/h
26 214 PFEFFER Martin 1972 AUT Mank GSUF 02:42:40.7 +51:44.8 15.12 km/h
27 191 GUNDACKER Johannes 1966 AUT Linz 02:43:45.2 +52:49.3 15.02 km/h
28 218 TOMIC David 1972 AUT Sollenau 02:45:01.0 +54:05.0 14.91 km/h
29 147 HNILICA Thomas 1968 AUT Wien MTBO Team Austria 02:49:21.5 +58:25.5 14.53 km/h
30 131 FASSL Roman 1969 AUT Baden Baden 02:49:51.7 +58:55.8 14.48 km/h
31 990 KAUFMANN Martin 1969 AUT Langenzersdorf 02:52:39.7 +01:01:43.8 14.25 km/h
32 176 SCHARNER Georg 1971 AUT St. Polten Radeberger Bike Team LF 02:54:15.5 +01:03:19.5 14.12 km/h
33 222 PITTERLE Hugo 1969 AUT Mank GSUF 03:26:33.2 +01:35:37.2 11.91 km/h
227 GANSBERGER Erhard 1967 AUT Melk Team Hans Gansch DNF
182 STEINER Georg 1965 AUT Raaba-Grambach RC Raaba DNS
166 PAMMER Kurt 1966 AUT Golling an der Erlauf Golling an der Erlauf DNS
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24. Mostviertler Bike Marathon

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Class 13.08.2022
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
Herren 5
1 195 LACKNER Wolfgang 1962 AUT Pillichsdorf Rc Arbd Wienenergie Rohsler&Co  01:59:48.4 20.53 km/h
2 108 JERSON Karl 1952 AUT Stoob Schaltwerk Lockenhaus 02:09:09.9 +09:21.5 19.05 km/h
3 135 GARTNER Leopold 1961 AUT St. Oswald bei Plankenwarth zweirad janger 02:11:04.2 +11:15.7 18.77 km/h
4 207 SOLLER Reinhard 1959 AUT Leiben Union XC Club Muhldorf 02:22:27.7 +22:39.2 17.27 km/h
5 189 GEIER Felix 1962 AUT Bad GroRpertholz RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 02:24:36.4 +24:48.0 17.01 km/h
6 133 FRAUSCHER Josef 1959 AUT Lohnsburg a.Kobernauf3erwald Bike Team Borbet 02:25:38.9 +25:50.5 16.89 km/h
7 167 PELZ Friedrich 1949 AUT Wien Arbd Kollar racing team 02:38:16.7 +38:28.3 15.54 km/h
8 230 BISKUP Johann 1957 AUT Altlichtenwarth RC Arbd Garmin MeridaPolizei Wien  02:39:14.2 +39:25.8 15.45 km/h
9 216 ENZINGER Josef 1959 AUT Matzendorf 02:39:24.9 +39:36.5 15.43 km/h
10 188 BERGER Robert 1960 AUT Sipbachzell SALTandPEPPER 02:43:44.8 +43:56.4 15.02 km/h
11 232 ZIEGER Manfred 1961 AUT Korneuburg 03:01:49.7 +01:02:01.3 13.53 km/h
909 ZEINTL Andreas 1961 AUT 4533 Biberbach Racing Team Kremstal DNF
187 ZUBERBUHLER Manfred 1960 AUT Kottingbrunn Kottingbrunn DNS
122 BISKUP Johann 1957 AUT Altlichtenwarth RC Arbd Garmin MeridaPolizei Wien DNS
171 POSCHL Peter 1960 AUT Rohrbach-Berg Mountainbiker.At DNS
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